Iperyen rpynucanux japuux Haameramwa - KO HOBU BEYEJ

o | o | e sy | 2o o | S| Mot
155 Hosu Beuej ITAKTOB 12733 |nuBama 3 JHBaaa 3akyn 0,0754
155 Total 0,0754
156 Hosu Beuej BEPET 22516/2 | TPCTHK-MOYE TPCTHK-MOYBapa 3.30Ha 3akyn 58,2588
156 Total 58,2588
157 Hosu Beuej BOPDOII 22475 |mwuBal BHBA 3akyn 0,1257
157 Total 0,1257
158 Hosu Beuej BUCEPHO OCTPBO 22749 |wuBa 4 :871: 11 3akyn 0,0250
158 Total 0,0250
159 Hosu Beuej JIMBAJIE 13246/2 |wuBa 4 BHBa 3.30Ha 3akyn 0,7214
159 Hosu Beuej JINBAJIE 13246/2 |mammak 3 |mammak 3.30Ha 3akyn 40,2767
159 Hosu Beuej JINBAJIE 13246/2 | TpcTHK-MOYE TPCTHK-MOYBApa 3.30Ha 3akyn 13,1918
159 Total 54,1899
160 Hosu Beuej BEJIMKH PUT 18563 |mwuBa 4 BHBA 3akyn 0,0298
160 Hosu Beuej BEJIMKH PUT 18563 |muBa s BHBA 3akyn 0,0084
160 Total 0,0382
161 Hosu Beuej JECIIA 16410 |mmuBa4 BHBa 3akyn 0,1029
161 Total 0,1029
162 HoBu Beuej BOPDOII 22482/2 |nuBapa 4 JHBAIA 3akyn 0,0273
162 Total 0,0273
163 HoBu Beuej MN3MEDY KOIIOBA 13327/2 mammak 3 |nammak *HBI036 3akyn 8,4053
163 Total 8,4053
164 HoBu Beuej MAJIO KOIIOBO 13501/3 |amBapma 3 JIMBaJa 3.30na |Cranmmre cTp 3akyn 0,6675
164 Hosu Beuej MAJIO KOITIOBO 13502/3 | TpcTHK-MOYE HalIbaK 3.300a |Cranmwre cTp 3akyn 1,3569
164 Hosu Beuej MAJIO KOIIOBO 13503 |amBaga 3 JIMBajia 3.30na |Cranmmre cTp 3akyn 0,9638
164 Total 2,9882
165 Hosu Beuej JEBECUJBE 13633 |amBaga 3 JIMBaJa 3. 30Ha 3akyn 13,2530
165 Hosu Beuej JEBECUJBE 13633 |amBana 4 JIMBa/ia 3.30Ha 3akyn 7,7633
165 HoBu Beuej JEBECUJBE 13633 |muBa 5 BHBa 3.30Ha 3akyn 5,3344
165 Total 26,3507
166 Hosu Bbeuej JEBECHUJBE 12890 |mammak 3 |mammak 3akyn 0,9312
166 Total 0,9312
167 Hosu Beuej CEJIMIITE 13853 |umBajga 2 JIMBajJa 3akyn 0,5333
167 Total 0,5333
168 Hosu Beuej JEBECUJBE 12871 |amBapa 3 JIMBajia 3. 30Ha 3akyn 13,5481
168 Hosu Beuej JEBECUJBE 12871 |namBana 4 JIMBa/ia 3. 30Ha 3akyn 5,9229
168 Total 19,4710
169 Hosu Beuej JEBECUJBE 12876 |amBapga 3 JIMBajia 3.30Ha 3akyn 0,9515
169 Total 0,9515
170 Hosu Beuej BEYEJCKU BUHOT'PAIU 13759 |mammak 3 |nmammak 3akyn 2,8617
170 Hosu Beuej BEYEJCKH BUHOT'PAZTH 13760 |TpCcTHK-MOYE HalIbAK 3akyn 1,1262
170 Hosu Beuej BEYEJCKU BUHOT'PAIU 13762 |mammak 3 |nmammak 3akyn 2,2766
170 Total 6,2645
171 Hosu Beuej BEYEJCKU BUHOT'PAIU 13769 |mammak 3 |nmammak 3akyn 0,2398
171 Hosu Beuej BEYEJCKU BUHOT'PAIU 13770 |muBa 6 IbUBA 3akyn 0,2958
171 Hosu Beuej BEYEJCKHA BUHOT'PATH 13771 |mammak 3 |nmammak 3akyn 1,1191
171 Hosu Beuej BEYEJCKU BUHOT'PAIU 13772 | TpcTHK-MOYE NalIbaK 3akyn 0,3637
171 Total 2,0184
172 Hosu Beuej BEJINKA IIIYMA 12795/1 |mammak 4 |nammak 3. 30Ha 3akyn 17,6956
172 Total 17,6956
173 Hosu Beuej roPlHb-HU LIMMYD 11494/2 |wuBa 5 HLUBA 3akyn 0,0821
173 Hogu Beuej rorPibUu LINKMYD 11494/2 |wuBa 7 BHBa 3akyn 0,0564

173 Total 0,1385
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I'OPIbU INIUMYD
I'OPIbU INIUMYD

I'OPIbU INIUMYD

I'OPIbU INIUMYD

H3JIA3

BUCEPHO OCTPBO
BUCEPHO OCTPBO

IPEYKA

IPEYKA
IPEYKA

JAPYTE

HU3MEDY KOIIOBA

BPAILEBAYKE JIMBAJIE

BPAILEBAYKE JIMBAJIE

BPAILEBAYKE JIMBAJIE

BEPEI'

KPUBAJA
KPHUBAJA

rorPibU HIUMYD

BPAIAK

JbYTOBO

JECTIA

JAPYT'E

JAPYT'E
JAPYTE

BEPET

JATOB
JATOB

JATOB
IF'APAJEBAIL
IF'APAJEBAIL

IF'APAJEBAIL

BEJIMKU PUT

11525/2
11525/2

11538

11584

2154212

23091/2
23092/4

21845

22051
22052

21087

14534

13119

13118

13123/1

22206/6

11380
11380

11539

11656/4

20475

18232/2

21415/15

21403
21403

22496

21872
21873

21769

21057/16

21057/44

21057/45

16792

nammax 2

nammak 5

nammak 4

auBana 4

nammak 4

wuBa 4

wuBa 4

auBaaa 3

JauBaaa 3

JauBaaa 3

nammak 4

auBaaa 4

auBaaa 4

auBaaa 3

auBaaa 4

wuBa 4

wuBa 4

BbUBa 6

auBaaa 4

wuBa 4

wuBa 4

wuBa 4

HbHUBa 5

HbHUBa 5

wbUBa 6

wuBa 1

auBaaa 3

wbUBa 6

wuBa 4

wuBa 3

wuBa 3

wuBa 3

mbUBa 2

nammbaxk

nammbaxk

nammbaxk

JIMBa/Ia

nammbaK

BUBA

BUBA

JIMBajJa

JIMBajIa

JIMBajJa

nammpbaK

JIMBajJa

JIMBajJa

JIMBajJa
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BUBA

BUBA

BUBA

JIMBajJa

BbUBA

BbUBA

BbUBA

BbUBA

BbUBA

BbHUBA
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JIMBajJa

nmammpbaK

BbHUBA

BbHUBA
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BbHUBA

3. 30Ha
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3akyn
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3akyn
3akyn
3akyn
3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

20,5020
0,1342
20,6362
0,7299
0,7299
0,8375
0,8375
3,1967
3,1967
0,1652
0,5441
0,7093
0,3318
0,3318
0,2117
0,2397
0,4514
1,1453
1,1453
0,5242
0,5242
0,9605
0,9605
0,8090
0,8090
0,5800
0,5800
0,3227
0,3227
0,2038
0,1884
0,3922
0,0850
0,0850
0,1457
0,1457
0,0725
0,0725
0,0802
0,0802
0,4545
0,4545
0,2040
0,0840
0,2880
0,6321
0,6321
3,2400
0,1460
3,3860
0,6211
0,6211
0,0504
0,0203
0,0360
0,1067
0,1179
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BEJIMKH PUT

JbYTOBO

MEJEHALA
MEJEHALA

HIMMyb

CEJIMIITE

CEJIMIITE

CEJIMIITE

ITAKTOB

JAPYTE

BPAILEBAYKE JIMBAJIE

BPAILEBAYKE JIMBAJIE

BPAILEBAYKE JIMBAJIE

BPAILEBAYKE JIMBAJIE

CEJIMLIITE

roPibU IIUMYD

JEBECHUJ/BE

JEBECHUJBE

JEBECHUJBE
JEBECHUJBE

JEBECHUJBE

JAPYT'E

JAPYT'E

JAPYT'E

JAPYTE

BPAILEBAYKE JIUBAJIE

JAPYTE
JAPYTE

BEYEJCKH BUHOI'PA/IX

BEYEJCKH BUHOI'PA/IU

IF'APAJEBAIL

IIPEYKA

16799

21008

18870
18870

18260/2

13789

13789

13802

12528

21304/2

13085

13085

13086

13083

13927

11603/3

12887

12873

12874
12874

12845

21285/2

21285/2

21285/2

21285/2

13123/3

21286
21287

13783
13783

14690

21969

BbUBa 2

auBana 4

muBa 1

BbUBa 2

BbUBa 2

auBaja 3

auBaja 3

auBaja 3

nammak 5

BbUBa 5

auBaaa 3

auBaaa 4

BbUBa 6

auBaaa 4

auBaaa 4

wuBa 3

BbUBa 5

auBaaa 4

auBaaa 3

auBaaa 4

auBaaa 3

auBaaa 3

auBaaa 3

auBaaa 3

auBaaa 3

auBaaa 4

BbUBA

JIMBa/ia

BbUBA

BbUBA

BbUBA

JIMBajJa

JIMBajJa

JIMBajJa

3. 30Ha

nammbaK

BUBA

JHBAAA 3.30Ha

JHBAAA 3.30Ha

BUBA

3. 30Ha

JIMBajJa

JIMBajJa

BUBA

BUBA

3. 30Ha

JIMBajJa

JIMBajJa

JIMBajJa

3. 30Ha

JIMBajJa

JIMBajJIa

JIMBajJa

JIMBajJIa

JIMBajJa

BbHUBA

TPCTHK-MOYE TPCTHK-MOYBapa

TPCTHK-MOYE TPCTHK-MOYBapa

HbHUBa 5

nammak 3

nammak 3

nammak 3

nmammpbaK

nmammpbaK

nmammpbaK

nmammbaK

3amuheHo mo

CraHuiTe CTE

CraHuuiTe CTE

CraHuuuTe CTE

CraHuiiTe CTE

CraHuiiTe CTE

CraHuiTe CTE

CraHu1iTe CTE

CraHuure cTp

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

0,2897
0,4076
0,1307
0,1307
0,1332
0,1407
0,2739
0,2015
0,2015
2,8498
2,8498
2,5669
2,5669
0,8459
0,8459
0,7040
0,7040
0,2473
0,2473
20,5524
34,5272
11,6116
66,6912
23,8928
23,8928
0,1270
0,1270
0,0291
0,0291
2,8588
2,8588
2,2499
2,2499
4,7691
12,1485
16,9176
7,9981
7,9981
4,3885
4,3885
8,4354
8,4354
9,1349
9,1349
3,8154
3,8154
0,6452
0,6452
2,3447
1,0845
3,4292
0,0270
3,2151
3,2421
6,7258
6,7258
46,9384
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228 Hogu Beuej
228 Total
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229 Hosu Beuej
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230 Hosu Beuej
230 Hosu Beuej
230 Hosu Beuej
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230 Hosu Beuej
230 Total

231 Hosu Beuej
231 Hosu Beuej
231 Hosu Beuej
231 Total

232 Hosu Beuej
232 Hosu Beuej
232 Total

233 Hosu Beuej
233 Hosu Beuej
233 Total

234 Hosu Beuej
234 Total

IPEYKA

IPEYKA

JAPYTE

INAKTOB

ITAKTOB
ITAKTOB
ITAKTOB

MEJIEHATIA
MEJIEHATIA
MEJIEHATIA
MEJIEHATIA
MEJIEHATIA
MEJIEHATIA
MEJIEHATIA

INAKTOB
INAKTOB
IMAKTOB

JEBECHUJ/BE
JEBECHUJ/BE
JEBECHUJ/BE
JEBECHUJ/BE
JEBECHUJ/BE

JEBECHUJ/BE
JEBECHUJ/BE

JEBECHUJBE

JEBECHUJBE
JEBECHUJBE

JEBECHUJBE
JEBECHUJBE

MU3MEDY KOIIOBA

21971

21844

21224

12762

12758/5
12758/5
12758/5

18886
18886
18897/1
18897/1
18897/2
18897/2
19938

12533
12533
12534

12892
12893
12894
12894
12901

12896

12897

12898

12882
12884

12885
12886

13489

TPCTUK-MOYE TPCTUK-MOYBapa

JauBaaa 3 ILUBA

BbUBa 6 :871:¥]

JauBaaa 3 ILUBA

JauBaaa 3 ILHBa
wuBa 4 BbUBA
BbUBa 5 :871:¥]
wuBa 1 :871:¥]
BbUBa 2 BbUBA
wuBa 1 BbUBA
BbUBa 2 BbUBA
wuBa 1 BbUBA
BbUBa 2 BbUBA
wuBa 3 BbUBA
wbUBa 6 BbUBA
wuBa 7 :871:F]
auBaaa 4 JHBAAA
nammak 3 | nammak

TPCTUK-MOYE MANIHAK
nammak 3 | nammak
nammak 4 | nammak
nammak 3 | nammak
LUBa 5 JHBAAA
nammak 3 | nmammak
TPCTUK-MOYE JINBA/Ia

nmammak 3 | nmammak

TPCTUK-MOYE NMAINKBAK

TPCTUK-MOYE MANIHAK
nammak 3 | nmammak

auBaaa 3 JHBAAA

3. 30Ha

3. 30Ha

[

W W W w

. 30HA

. 30HA

. 30HA

30Ha

. 30HA

. 30HA

. 30HA

. 30HA

. 30HA

CraHuLuTe CTE

CraHuLuTe CTE

3amTuheno no
3amTuheHo no

3amTuheno no

Cyncku ciop
Cyncku cniop
Cyncku ciop
Cyncku cniop
Cyncku cniop
Cyncku ciop
Cyncku cniop

Cyncku ciop

Cyncku ciop
Cyncku ciop

CraHuuiTe CTE

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn
3akyn

3akyn

3akyn
3akyn
3akyn
3akyn
3akyn
3akyn

3akyn

3akyn
3akyn

3akyn

3akyn
3akyn
3akyn
3akyn

3akyn
3akyn
3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

3akyn

6,2793
53,2177
0,1799
0,1799
0,0419
0,0419
0,0980
0,0980
0,0116
0,0822
0,3593
0,4531
0,8313
0,8618
0,2646
0,2875
0,2946
0,2809
2,9683
5,7890
1,0569
0,9252
3,3340
5,3161
1,6595
1,5698
8,1149
31,2295
0,8354
43,4001
0,1150
0,7400
0,5322
1,3872
20,0830
3,0668
23,1498
2,4312
39,9978
42,4290
9,8889
9,8889



